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201404010000
91890

04/01/2014
11:10:26

PNC
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNULTY
MICHAEL J

Other:SEE
INST

201408050002
42810

08/05/2014
12:56:12

PNC
MORTGAGE

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20030430000
265310

Other:SEE
INST

201408140002
54830

08/14/2014
04:11:10

PNC
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOLLIS
CARLY J

Instr
#:20091203000
444250

Other:SEE
INST

201408260002
67780

08/26/2014
11:14:28

PNC
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MEHMEN
STEVEN

Sec:3 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST


