Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	y Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded= 2	014; Lega	Seq= 2;	Name= PN	IC MORTO	GAGE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404010000 91890	04/01/2014 11:10:26	PNC MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNULTY MICHAEL J						Other:SEE INST
201408050002 42810	08/05/2014 12:56:12	PNC MORTGAGE		VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20030430000 265310	Other:SEE INST
201408140002 54830		PNC MORTGAGE		MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HOLLIS CARLY J						Other:SEE INST
201408260002 67780	08/26/2014 11:14:28	PNC MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEHMEN STEVEN						Sec:3 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST